SMARTCASE™ S520
Chassis Kit Solution

Industrial chassis incl. specific heatsink for
enhanced operating temperature range
 � Ultra-Compact Design
 � 36 x 147 x 165 mm
 � Front & Rear USB

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CHASSIS KIT SOLUTION F5000-B2 10x chassis kit incl. 10x heatsink
ACCESSORIES
VESA MOUNTING KIT F5000-X2 VESA adapter incl. mounting screws
AC ADAPTER 19V / 65W F5000-P3 AC Adapter, 19 V/3,4 A, 65 W
SATA DATA/POWER CABLE F5000-K12 for optional 2.5” drive (Y4033-H103)
INTERNAL SPEAKER KIT F5000-K9 Mono Speaker + Mounting Rubber
INTERNAL WLAN KIT F5000-W2 M.2 2230 WLAN module Intel 9260 NON VPRO, left (grey) / right (black)
Antenna (incl. cable)
WALLMOUNT BRACKETS F5000-X1 2x Brackets per chassis incl. screws
DC-IN HOLDER F5000-X3 Holder incl. screws
CHASSIS REAR VIEW
	� Rubber feet for horizontal operating mode installed
	 (fixed by screws)
